Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

57

80

R$
23,079.90

25-01-2016

25-01-2016

25-01-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

2016

2016

388

80

R$
28,904.17

23-02-2016

23-02-2016

23-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUIGCAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

2016

2016

796

80

R$
18,593.57

08-01-2016

08-01-2016

08-01-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

2016

2016

1,116

80

R$
19,914.48

08-04-2016

08-04-2016

08-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

2016

2016

1,148

80

R$
18,276.60

28-03-2016

28-03-2016

28-03-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

2016

2016

1,514

80

R$
16,468.34

17-05-2016

17-05-2016

17-05-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.

2016

2016

1,851

80

R$
14,762.94

24-06-2016

24-06-2016

24-06-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
AO PASEP
SOBRE O
FUNDEB,
EXERCICIO DE
2016.




