Ano	Entidade	Ano Empenho	No.Ordem	No.Empenho	Processo	Valor	Data Emissão	Data Vencimento	Data Pagamento	Texto Ordem
2016	1	2016	57	80		R\$ 23,079.90	25-01-2016	25-01-2016	25-01-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.
2016	1	2016	388	80		R\$ 28,904.17	23-02-2016	23-02-2016	23-02-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.
2016	1	2016	796	80		R\$ 18,593.57	08-01-2016	08-01-2016	08-01-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.
2016	1	2016	1,116	80		R\$ 19,914.48	08-04-2016	08-04-2016	08-04-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.
2016	1	2016	1,148	80		R\$ 18,276.60	28-03-2016	28-03-2016	28-03-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.
2016	1	2016	1,514	80		R\$ 16,468.34	17-05-2016	17-05-2016	17-05-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.
2016	1	2016	1,851	80		R\$ 14,762.94	24-06-2016	24-06-2016	24-06-2016	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO AO PASEP SOBRE O FUNDEB, EXERCICIO DE 2016.